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Circular No. SIS/021/2022-2023 23rd May 2022 

For the students of Grade VI, VII & VIII (2022)  

Dear Parent           

Sir/Madam 

 

Greetings from Sharjah Indian School…….. 

 

Please be informed that the following grades will have ONLINE CLASSES on the below mentioned 

dates.  This arrangement has been made for the smooth conduct of the CBSE Board Examinations. 

 

Details of online classes during the days of CBSE Examination 

for the students of Grade VI, VII & VIII (2022) only  

Day & Date Grade 

Wednesday, 25/05/2022 VIII 

Thursday, 26/05/2022 VI 

Monday, 30/05/2022 VIII 

Tuesday, 31/05/2022 VI 

Wednesday, 01/06/2022 VII 

Thursday, 02/06/2022 VI 

Monday, 06/06/2022 VII 

Tuesday, 07/06/2022 VI 

Wednesday, 08/06/2022 VIII 

Thursday, 09/06/2022 VII 

Monday, 13/06/2022 VIII 

Tuesday, 14/06/2022 VI 

Wednesday, 15/06/2022 VIII 

 

Parents are requested to monitor and make arrangements for their ward to attend the online classes.  They 

will have regular classes on all the other working days. 
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